
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
31 

1 
61 
20 
23 
45 
32 
48 
14 
17 
44 
42 
21 
22 

9 

91 
82 

Name 
Hampus Ericsson 
Lukas Sundahl 
Marcus Annervi 
Ola Nilsson 
Jan Magnussen 
Emil Persson 
Robin Knutsson 
Mikael Karlsson (AM) 
Daniel Roos 
Gustav Bergström 
Hampus Hedin (AM) 
Christoffer Bergström (AM) 
Kjelle Lejonkrans (AM) 
Albin Wärnelöv (AM) 
Thomas Karlsson (AM) 

Oscar Löfquist (AM) 
Aksel Lund Svindal (AM) 

Entrant 
M3G Motorsport 
Micke Kågered Racing 
Race Team Gelleråsen By AFR 
Mtech Competition 
Porsche Experience Racing 
M3G Motorsport 
WCR-Pampas 
Micke Kågered Racing 
Fragus Motorsport 
M3G Motorsport 
Fragus Motorsport 
WCR-Pampas 
Race Team Gelleråsen By AFR 
Micke Kågered Racing 
Mtech Competition 

Kjellin Motorsports 
Porsche Experience Racing 

Make 
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C

Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C

Nat./Club 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-Wäxjö MS 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Hässleholm MK 
DEN-ASKH 
SWE-KMF 
SWE-GKRC Team 13 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Smk Sundsvall 
SWE-TACC 
SWE-GKRC 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-MK Scandia 
SWE-Falkenbergs MK 

SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Asker Og Bærum M

Total Tm 
27:10.072 
27:11.182 
27:12.099 
27:12.627 
27:16.179 
27:17.884 
27:20.027 
27:25.819 
27:25.963 
27:26.193 
27:29.515 
27:29.925 
27:30.364 
27:31.259 
27:31.715 

1:37.035 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

1 

Diff 

1.110 
2.027 
2.555 
6.107 
7.812 
9.955 

15.747 
15.891 
16.121 
19.443 
19.853 
20.292 
21.187 
21.643 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:33.346 
1:33.684 
1:33.621 
1:33.621 
1:34.024 
1:34.223 
1:34.073 
1:34.665 
1:34.055 
1:34.231 
1:34.884 
1:34.838 
1:34.724 
1:35.222 
1:34.876 

Ø km/h 
133,338 
133,247 
133,172 
133,129 
132,840 
132,702 
132,528 
132,062 
132,050 
132,032 
131,766 
131,733 
131,698 
131,627 
131,590 

149,328 
- 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 19 degrees, dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#61 + 32 under investigation 
#14 warning board 
#32 time penalty 3 sec. / unfair driving 

Margin of Victory 
1.110 

Ø km/h 
133,338 

Best Lap Tm 
1:33.346 

km/h 
155,229 

Best Lap by 
31 - Hampus Ericsson 

Printed: 13.05.2023 13:02:38 
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PCCS Scandinavian Raceway 
Carrera Cup 

Race 1 

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:20:29 

Anderstorp 4,025 Km 

13.05.2023 11:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Mikael Carlsson

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Anne Muhonen:
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